3 1/1.00 Ron Garcia Current 580 $1,700 1,399.00
4 1/1.00 Omar Reyes SantillanCurrent 580 $1,700 1,450.00
5 1/1.00 Marlena L. Bell Current 650 $1,750 1,450.00
6 1/1.00 Jerry Sebrasky Current 675 $1,750 1,425.00
7 0/1.00 Kameran JohnsonCurrent 450 $1,200 1,015.00

7 Units 100.0% Occupied 4,095 11,500 9,741.00

2122-2124 W Augusta-Rent Roll 7-31-2025   |   Upscale 7 units-2 Parcels Buy one or Both 23

U
pscale 7 units-2 Parcels Buy one or Both | Financial Analysis

U
PS

C
AL

E
7

U
N

IT
S-

2
PA

R
C

EL
S

BU
Y

O
N

E
O

R
 B

O
TH

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Upscale 7 units-2 Parcels Buy one or Both 25

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $116,892 90.1% $138,000 91.5%

Pet Rent $480 0.4% $480 0.3%

RUBS $9,000 6.9% $9,000 6.0%

Additional Income $3,393 2.6% $3,393 2.2%

Gross Potential Income $129,765 $150,873

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $126,258 $146,733

Less Expenses $25,804 20.43% $25,804 17.58%

Net Operating Income $100,454 $120,929

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $2,016 $288 $2,016 $288

Insurance $3,889 $556 $3,889 $556

Management Fee $7,001 $1,000 $7,001 $1,000

Repairs & Maintenance $1,750 $250 $1,750 $250

Water / Sewer/Trash $5,990 $856 $5,990 $856

Landscaping $2,400 $343 $2,400 $343

Utilities/Electric $2,758 $394 $2,758 $394

Total Operating Expense $25,804 $3,686 $25,804 $3,686

Expense / SF $6.69 $6.69

% of EGI 20.43% 17.58%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Upscale 7 units-2 Parcels Buy one or Both 26

GLOBAL
Offering Price $1,990,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
Millage Rate (not a growth rate) 0.10000%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Potential Rent 3.00%
Pet Rent 1.50%
RUBS 1.50%
Additional Income 1.50%

Notes Rents are projected toincrease a minium of 3%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%
Repairs & Maintenance 1.50%
Water / Sewer/Trash 1.50%